
Week AM Exam (Start 8:45am) Number Extra Time PM Exam (Start 1:15pm) Number Extra Time

Monday 26-May English ATAR 70 9 3 hours Literature ATAR 14 0 3 hours

0 0 0 0

Tuesday 27-May UniReady 55 17 2 hours Chemistry ATAR 24 5 3 hours

0 0 Geography ATAR 7 1 3 hours

Wednesday 28-May Politics and Law ATAR 10 0 3 hours Outdoor Education ATAR 14 1 3 hours

0 0 Physics ATAR 18 2 3 hours

0 0 Visual Arts ATAR 4 0 2.5 hours

Thursday 29-May Religion and Life ATAR 25 3 3 hours Physical Education Studies ATAR 12 1 2.5 hours

0 0 0 0

Friday 30-May Business Management and Enterprise ATAR 17 2 3 hours Biology ATAR 14 2 3 hours

Earth and Environmental Science ATAR 7 3 3 hours Mathematics Specialist ATAR 12 0 2.5 hours

Monday 2-Jun PUBLIC HOLIDAY 0 0 PUBLIC HOLIDAY 0 0

0 0 0 0

Tuesday 3-Jun Mathematics Applications ATAR 73 12 2.5 hours 0 0

0 0 0 0

Wednesday 4-Jun Economics ATAR 23 1 3 hours Human Biology ATAR 16 1 3 hours

Food Science and Technology ATAR 4 0 3 hours Modern History ATAR 8 0 3 hours

Thursday 5-Jun Mathematics Methods ATAR 29 3 2.5 hours Italian: second language ATAR 4 0 2.5 hours

Psychology ATAR 14 2 3 hours 0 0

Friday 6-Jun Physical Education Studies ATAR PRACTICAL 13 0

0 0 0

Notes: Practical and Oral Exams Information
All ATAR Exams are in the Exam Centre ATPES - Friday 6 June, Gym

ATAR Exam Special Arrangements are in the Exam Centre back room ATISL - 

Individual times for Orals and Practicals will be confirmed by your teacher.
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